RACE: POLLINGTON O.B. 2022

POS.

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH

NAME

WOOD, DUNBAR & PEART

G. BURNS

G. BURNS

GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
WALLACE & SON

WALLACE & SON

LITTLE,SON & SOUTHGATE

I. TULLY

WOOD, DUNBAR & PEART

WOOD, DUNBAR & PEART

WOOD, DUNBAR & PEART
GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
D. & W. RUTHERFORD

WALLACE & SON

LITTLE,SON & SOUTHGATE

WOOD, DUNBAR & PEART
GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
GRAHAM,SON,BROWN & COPELAND
G. BURNS

NEWCASTLE WEST FEDERATION

DATE 23/4/22

CLUB

HAZLERIGG
COX. B. LEGION
COX. B. LEGION
WESTERHOPE
COX. B. LEGION
COX. B. LEGION
WESTERHOPE
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
HAZLERIGG
WESTERHOPE
COXLODGE H.S.
COX. B. LEGION
WESTERHOPE
HAZLERIGG
WESTERHOPE
WESTERHOPE
WESTERHOPE
COX. B. LEGION

ANY OBJECTION'S WITHIN 7 DAYS

LIB: 07:30 am

DISTANCE

96 — 1414
94 - 843
94 - 843
94 -773
94 - 795
94 - 795
94 - 200
96 — 1411
96 — 1414
96 — 1414
96 — 1414
94 -773
94 - 740
94 - 795
94 - 200
96 — 1414
94 -773
94 -773
94 -773
94 — 843

Rubber
ets

ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
3277/231
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets
ets

VELOCITY

1417.617
1410.971
1410.373
1408.385
1407.181
1406.982
1406.311
1401.077
1400.718
1399.375
1398.992
1397.922
1394.322
1393.614
1391.542
1389.484
1389.353
1389.160
1389.160
1388.584

WIND: NTH. EAST

FLYING TIME

2-00-11
1-57-51
1-57-54
1-58-01
1-58-08
1-58-09
1-57-47
2-01-36
2-01-38
2-01-45
2-01-47
1-58-54
1-59-11
1-59-17
1-59-02
2-02-37
1-59-38
1-59-39
1-59-39
1-59-45

33 MEMBERS

SENT 1,148 BIRDS

RING NUMBER

BL H 20NW 1412
BL H GB20ON 11013
BL H 20NW 176
BL C 19NW 391
BL C 20NW 238
BL H 2INW 752
BW C 20NW 1145
BL H 20NW 1469
BL H 18NW 206
BL H 21NW 100
BL H 20NW 1399
BL C 21INW 1573
CH C 19NW 1820
BL C 21INW 716
BL C 20NW 1157
CW H 217 3240
BL C 19NW 422
RED H 20NW 855
BL C 21INW 1593
MLY C 20NW 199



